AN

LONDON

SECRET

GARDEN

The Beginning

Edamame
With rock salt (V)

Jade Dragon Rolls
Tempura prawn, cucumber, tobiko, mayonnaise, topped with avocado

Kushiyaki Chicken
Spring onion, sesame and caramelised lime

Hirata Buns with Crispy Mushroom
Sweet teriyaki with cucumber & spring onion slaw (V)

Korean Firecracker Wings
Shredded lettuce with cucumber, topped with sesame seeds <4

Oyster Mushroom Chips
Chives and spicy kewpie mayonnaise (V)

Signature Dumplings
Handmade prawn and chicken dumplings with sweet soy sauce

The Signatures
Shio Koji Sirloin Steak on Hot Plate
Served medium rare*, with Japanese dressing

Holy Basil Chicken on Hot Plate
Grilled with aromatic basil and shallot

Lychee and Coconut Prawn Laksa
Stewed in aromatic spice with chilli oil dressing and served with rice <4

Robata Teri Salmon
Miso dressing with Japanese young ginger sprout

Shiro Dashi Tofu with Seasonal Vegetable
Courgette, broccoli, tofu and fine beans simmered finished with dashi sauce (V)

Legend: V — Vegetarian Dish, J — Spicy Dish.
*Please inform a member of staff if you prefer the steak to be prepared differently.

For guests with allergies or specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
All prices inclusive of VAT.

£23.00

£16.00

£19.00

£18.00

£9.00

£4.50

£13.00

£10.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00




(AN

LONDON

SECRET

GARDEN

The Favourites

Matcha Soba (Served Chilled)
Soba noodles served with Dashi dipping sauce, spring onions, fried shallot, pickled ginger and
sesame seeds (V)

Singapore Fried Noodles
Noodles with peppers, beansprouts, white spring onion and fried shallot (V)

Flaming Grilled Chicken Ramen
Grilled chicken breast with ramen noodles in a spicy chicken broth, topped with onion,
beansprouts, coriander, chilli and lime _g

Mee Goreng (an all time favourite fried noodle dish from Indonesia and Malaysia)

Wok fried egg noodles served with vegetables, (a choice of either chicken or prawns), topped
with crispy onions

The Sides

Steamed Jasmine Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Wok Fried Greens with Ginger

The Final Flavours

Coconut Panna Cotta
Long Island Exotic Fruit Platter (V)
Lemon Creme Briilée (V)

Matcha Ice Cream

Legend: V - Vegetarian Dish, J — Spicy Dish.

*Please inform a member of staff if you prefer the steak to be prepared differently.

For guests with allergies or specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

£7.00

£12.00

£18.00

£18.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.00




