



# The Beginning

Edamame With rock salt (V)	£4.50
Jade Dragon Rolls Tempura prawn, cucumber, tobiko, mayonnaise, topped with avocado	£13.00
Kushiyaki Chicken Spring onion, sesame and caramelised lime	£10.00
Hirata Buns with Crispy Mushroom Sweet teriyaki with cucumber & spring onion slaw (V)	£8.00
Korean Firecracker Wings Shredded lettuce with cucumber, topped with sesame seeds	£8.00
Oyster Mushroom Chips Chives and spicy kewpie mayonnaise (V)	£8.00
Signature Dumplings Handmade prawn and chicken dumplings with sweet soy sauce	£9.00

# The Signatures

	~
Shio Koji Sirloin Steak on Hot Plate Served medium rare*, with Japanese dressing	£23.00
Holy Basil Chicken on Hot Plate	£16.00
Grilled with aromatic basil and shallot	V
Lychee and Coconut Prawn Laksa Stewed in aromatic spice with chilli oil dressing and served with rice	£19.00
Robata Teri Salmon Miso dressing with Japanese young ginger sprout	£18.00
Shiro Dashi Tofu with Seasonal Vegetable Courgette, broccoli, tofu and fine beans simmered finished with dashi sauce (V)	£9.00

Legend: V – Vegetarian Dish, — Spicy Dish.
\*Please inform a member of staff if you prefer the steak to be prepared differently.
For guests with allergies or specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.





## The Favourites

Matcha Soba (Served Chilled) Soba noodles served with Dashi dipping sauce, spring onions, fried shallot, pickled ginger and sesame seeds (V)	£7.00
Singapore Fried Noodles  Noodles with peppers, beansprouts, white spring onion and fried shallot (V)	£12.00
Flaming Grilled Chicken Ramen Grilled chicken breast with ramen noodles in a spicy chicken broth, topped with onion, beansprouts, coriander, chilli and lime	£18.00
Mee Goreng (an all time favourite fried noodle dish from Indonesia and Malaysia) Wok fried egg noodles served with vegetables, (a choice of either chicken or prawns), topped with crispy onions	£18.00

# The Sides

Steamed Jasmine Rice	£4.50
Egg Fried Rice	£5.50
Wok Fried Greens with Ginger	f6.00

### The Final Flavours

Coconut Panna Cotta	£8.00
Long Island Exotic Fruit Platter (V)	£10.00
Lemon Crème Brûlée (V)	£8.00
Matcha Ice Cream	£7.00

Legend: V – Vegetarian Dish, — Spicy Dish.
\*Please inform a member of staff if you prefer the steak to be prepared differently.
For guests with allergies or specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff.
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
All prices inclusive of VAT.